Data sheet 3SE5112-0QV10
Safety position switch with separate actuator Metal enclosure, 40 mm
Device connection 1x (M20 x 1.5) Slow-action contacts 1 NO/2 NC 5
directions of approaches The matching separate actuator 3SE5000-
0AV0. must be ordered separately
Product brand name SIRIUS
Product designation Mechanical safety switches
Product type designation 3SE5
Manufacturer's article number
● of the optional actuators 3SE5000-0AV01 standard actuator, 3SE5000-0AV02 actuator
with vertical mounting, 3SE5000-0AV03 actuator with horizontal
mounting, 3SE5000-0AV04 radius actuator left, 3SE5000-0AV05
universal actuator, 3SE5000-0AV06 radius actuator right,
3SE5000-0AV07 heavy-duty actuator, 3SE5000-0AW11 plastic
actuator, 3SE5000-0AW21 stainless steel actuator
Suitability for use safety switch Yes
General technical data
Product function
● positive opening Yes
Degree of pollution class 3
Surge voltage resistance rated value 6 kV
Protection class IP IP66/IP67
Shock resistance
● acc. to IEC 60068-2-27 30 g / 11 ms
Mechanical service life (switching cycles)
3SE5112-0QV10 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 09/13/2019 © Copyright Siemens
● typical 1 000 000
Electrical endurance (switching cycles)